NORTHLAND POWER INC.

NORTHLAND POWER INC.
ISIN: CA6665111002  WKN:

Overview

2024/05/24 22:26:42

Price
15.905 EUR

Difference © -066%(-0.11)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

CA6665111002

NPI

Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

4,084 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

15.855 EUR (505)
15.955 EUR (502)
15.875 EUR
16.105 EUR
15.865 EUR
16.01 EUR
15.99904 EUR
581

9,295.45

5
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/24
2024/05/23
2024/05/22
2024/05/21
2024/05/20

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6665111002&ID_NOTATION=282952744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e3c905f0a106e9de39396a436535b210e4b3573b6ce2589072f9dc5e846d150&idfile=60398&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60398%2F2024-05-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bfade88f313b49dd6&time=1716775521&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67135ca149cd81e47e8228f9f88d0fff400474e69e379c12029186f940fbd08e&idfile=60393&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60393%2F2024-05-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1762f88e47e71e0ee&time=1716775521&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d54d68257451c15d5cb80f4021f23e2beff91e74bd64eb6991faebbccc9d544&idfile=60387&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60387%2F2024-05-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4e7c00a3082f3cf58&time=1716775521&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02e7bcd28aebe8b32c3285ec82a99ce3cc1ba6a10b7435d76040aa8422522675&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=87ae19e4cfbff112e&time=1716775521&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7d293be1371508dca9767697a82b13501b84ba5222f5ecd459cdd86fc195343&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=97011c1bcc7361f4d&time=1716775521&tool=RSC
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Price
15.905 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
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Security type
Market cap (m)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.855 EUR (505)
Ask (Ask size) 15.955 EUR (502)
Open 15.875 EUR
High 16.105 EUR
Low 15.865 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.01 EUR
VWAP 15.99904 EUR
Volume (pcs) 581
Trading volume 9,295.45
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +9.26% -20.86% -40.99%
Perf (abs.) +1.37 -4.25 -11.19
Beta 0.87 1.16 0.64
Volatility 30.01 30.93 26.29

CESKAS

spofitelna

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NORTHLAND POWER INC.

16.205 EUR (585)
14.944 EUR (711)
15.735 EUR (707)
16.252 EUR (744)
17.480 EUR (2024/02/02)
13.700 EUR (2024/03/25)
20.750 EUR (2023/06/01)
13.000 EUR (2023/10/30)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 15.905 EUR 0.01 5
24
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:16 23.60 CAD 15.70 3,131
Exchange 24
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 19:38 15.93 EUR 0.00 13
24
Munich 2024/05/ 08:09 16.16 EUR 0.00 2
24
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:16 15.56 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=282952744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42155323
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42155323
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65547186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283041791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98969155

NORTHLAND POWER INC.
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spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/05/ 21:51 17.23USD 0.64
24

2024/05/ 08:11 15.87 EUR 0.00
24

2024/05/ 20:22 16.05 EUR 0.00
24

14

14

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283041789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42161219

NORTHLAND POWER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

A

NORTHLAND
POWER

Contact Details
NORTHLAND POWER INC.

17th Floor, St. Clair Avenue West 30 M4V
3A1 Toronto

Telefon: +1 416.962.6262
Fax: +1 416.962.6266
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mike Crawley Chairman of Managing
Board

David Povall Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Member of Executive

Shadbolt Committee

Morten Melin Member of Executive
Committee

Pauline Member of Executive

Alimchandani Committee

Rachel
Stephenson

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Wendy Franks

Board of directors

John Brace

Ellen Smith

Gunter Eckhard

Rimmler

Helen M. Hicks

lan Pearce

Keith Halbert

Kevin Glass

Linda Bertoldi

Lisa Colnett

Russell Goodman

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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